
2026 HOWE  
LADY BULLDOG SOFTBALL 

 
 
Date           ​    ​ Opponent​  ​ ​ Place   ​ ​ Time        ​           ​ Teams 

Wed Feb 4th​​ Intersquad​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:30 pm​ ​ JV & Varsity 

Wed Feb 11th​ Intersquad​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:30 pm​ ​ JV & Varsity 

Tues Feb 17th​ Whitewright​​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ Varsity 

ThFrSa Feb 19th-21st​Denison Tournament​ ​ Denison​ ​ TBA​ ​ ​ Varsity 

Tues Feb. 24
th​ ​

Trenton ​ ​ ​ Trenton​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ Varsity
​
 

ThFrSa Feb. 26
th

-Feb. 28
th​ Denton Tournament​ ​ Denton/Krum​​ TBA​ ​ ​ Varsity 

Tues March 3
rd​

Gunter*​ ​ ​ Gunter​​ ​ 5:00 pm​          ​ Varsity 

Fri March 6
th​ Bells*​​ ​ ​ Howe​            ​​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm        JV & Varsity 

Tues March 10
th​ *BYE*​​ ​  

Fri March 13
th

 
​

Blue Ridge*​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 6:00 pm​           ​ Varsity 

Mon March 16
th​ Pottsboro*​ ​ ​ Pottsboro​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

Tues March 17
th​

Leonard*​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

Tues March 24
th​ S&S*​ ​ ​ ​ S&S​ ​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

Fri March 27
th​ Gunter*​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ Varsity 

Tues March 31
st​

Bells*​ ​ ​ ​ Bells​ ​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

Fri April 3
rd​ ​ *BYE*​​ ​  

Tues April 7
th​ ​ Blue Ridge*​ ​ ​ Blue Ridge ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ Varsity 

Fri April 10
th​ ​ Leonard*​ ​ ​ Leonard​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

Tues April 14
th​ Pottsboro*​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

Fri April 17
th​​ S&S*​ ​ ​ ​ Howe​​ ​ 5:00 & 6:30 pm​ JV & Varsity 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

 

 

 

Head Coach: Erin Blackburn​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Assistant Coach: Ashley Thompson 

Athletic Director: Jake Smith 

Principal: Andrew Cellars 

Superintendent: Kevin Wilson​  

 

*District Games 

 

 


